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Women / 4 / Jr A3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Vasilyev563
Golden Grip

9.400 9.600 9.3009.600 37.900
2 2 2T 5T 1 

1 

Ellie Shows554
US GOLD

9.050 9.500 9.3509.550 37.450
7T 3 4 4 2 

2 

Brooklyn Drewery564
US GOLD

9.550 9.300 9.5009.000 37.350
1 4 8 1 3 

3 

Avy Huang562
WOGA

9.100 9.100 9.4509.650 37.300
5T 8T 1 2 4 

4 

Elise Mueller561
Eagle Gymnastics TX

9.200 9.900 9.3008.800 37.200
4 1 9 5T 5 

5 

Raelynn Simmons566
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.100 9.4009.600 37.100
9T 8T 2T 3 6 

6 

Georgia Rae Duckert559
WOGA

9.250 9.200 9.1009.400 36.950
3 5T 5 9 7 

7 

Kennedy Arujo556
Achievers

8.900 9.200 9.2509.050 36.400
11 5T 7 7T 8 

8 

Hannah Griffin560
Achievers

9.100 9.000 8.5509.200 35.850
5T 10 6 11T 9 

9 

Reese Peters555
Zenith

9.000 9.200 8.5008.550 35.250
9T 5T 11 13 10 

10 

Harper Kempson558
Eagle Gymnastics TX

8.650 8.800 9.2508.500 35.200
12 11 12 7T 11 

11 

Liliana Perez565
Texas Tumblers

9.050 8.300 8.5508.400 34.300
7T 12 13 11T 12 

12 

Emily Chan557
Iarov Elite

7.700 8.000 9.0008.750 33.450
13 13 10 10 13 

13 
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